Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Gaststatte Grabe's

Di
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Di
Do
Mi
Di
Do
Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Di
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Mi
Di
Do
Mi
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Di
Do

29.08.23
30.08.23
31.08.23
12.09.23
13.09.23
14.09.23
11.10.23
12.10.23
21.11.23
08.11.23
14.11.23
16.11.23
29.11.23
05.12.23
07.12.23
13.12.23
19.12.23
16.01.24
17.01.24
13.02.24
15.02.24
05.03.24
06.03.24
07.03.24
12.03.24
11.04.24
22.05.24
16.04.24
18.04.24
24.04.24
25.06.24
27.06.24
15.05.24
23.05.24
29.05.24
05.06.24
06.06.24
18.06.24
20.06.24

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

DC wilde 13

Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
DC wilde 13

Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
DC wilde 13

Was sind schon 171
DC wilde 13
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
DC wilde 13
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
DC wilde 13

DC wilde 13

Was sind schon 171
DC wilde 13
Neustadt Chaoten
DC wilde 13

Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
DC wilde 13
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
DC wilde 13
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
DC wilde 13
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
DC wilde 13
Neustadt Chaoten

Lustige Ecke

Die Wespen

Crazy Angels Il
Kamin Teufel

Die Familie Bande
Ana's Wolfe Il
Lustige Ecke

DC wilde 13

Kamin Fighter's
Kamin Teufel

Was sind schon 171
Kistenengel
Neustadt Chaoten
Flying Dart-Nuts
Kistenteufel
Kistenengel

Die Wespen

Die Familie Bande
Flying Dart-Nuts
Ana's Wolfe I
Lustige Ecke
Elbmotten reloaded
Crazy Angels Il
Kamin Teufel
Neustadt Chaoten
Elbmotten reloaded
Ana's Wolfe Il
Kistenengel

Kamin Fighter's
DC wilde 13
Kistenteufel

Was sind schon 171
Kamin Fighter's
Flying Dart-Nuts
Elbmotten reloaded
Kistenteufel

Die Wespen

Crazy Angels Il

Die Familie Bande

Stand: 31.07.2025

Neustadt Chaoten

Was sind schon 171

DC wilde 13



