

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Gaststätte Gräbe's

Di	29.08.23	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Lustige Ecke
Mi	30.08.23	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Die Wespen
Do	31.08.23	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Crazy Angels II
Di	12.09.23	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Kamin Teufel
Mi	13.09.23	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Die Familie Bande
Do	14.09.23	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Ana's Wölfe II
Mi	11.10.23	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Lustige Ecke
Do	12.10.23	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	DC wilde 13
Di	21.11.23	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Kamin Fighter's
Mi	08.11.23	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Kamin Teufel
Di	14.11.23	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Was sind schon 171
Do	16.11.23	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Kistenengel
Mi	29.11.23	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Neustadt Chaoten
Di	05.12.23	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Flying Dart-Nuts
Do	07.12.23	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Kistenteufel
Mi	13.12.23	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Kistenengel
Di	19.12.23	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Die Wespen
Di	16.01.24	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Die Familie Bande
Mi	17.01.24	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Flying Dart-Nuts
Di	13.02.24	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Ana's Wölfe II
Do	15.02.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Lustige Ecke
Di	05.03.24	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Elbmotten reloaded
Mi	06.03.24	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Crazy Angels II
Do	07.03.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Kamin Teufel
Di	12.03.24	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Neustadt Chaoten
Do	11.04.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Elbmotten reloaded
Mi	22.05.24	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Ana's Wölfe II
Di	16.04.24	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Kistenengel
Do	18.04.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Kamin Fighter's
Mi	24.04.24	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	DC wilde 13
Di	25.06.24	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Kistenteufel
Do	27.06.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Was sind schon 171
Mi	15.05.24	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Kamin Fighter's
Do	23.05.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Flying Dart-Nuts
Mi	29.05.24	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Elbmotten reloaded
Mi	05.06.24	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Kistenteufel
Do	06.06.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Die Wespen
Di	18.06.24	4D	DC wilde 13	-	Crazy Angels II
Do	20.06.24	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Die Familie Bande

Stand: 28.01.2026

Neustadt Chaoten

Was sind schon 171

DC wilde 13